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UCO Bank 

Honours Your Trust 

 

NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS 

                      25.03.2020 

 

Sub: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs( Request for 

Proposals) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the RFP Scheduled 

Date & Time 

Extended 

Date & Time 

1 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of 

Vendor for Implementation of Meeting 

Management Solution RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & 

BTD/OA/5508/2019-20 Date: 11/02/2020 

06/04/2020 at 

04:00PM 

17/04/2020 

at 04:00PM 

2 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, 

Installation & Maintenance of Software 

Solution for setting up Centralised Forex 

Processing Centre-FXPC {Re-tendering}”. RFP 

REF NO: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/5367/2019-20 

Date: 20/02/2020 

08/04/2020 at 

04:00PM 

24/04/2020 

at 04:00 PM 

3 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, 

Installation & Maintenance of various 

Hardware Items including 

Computers/Printers/Scanners etc. under Rate 

Contract RFP REF NO: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5607/2019-20 Date: 

06/03/2020 

30/03/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

20/04/2020 

at 04:00 PM 

4 

RFP for Implementation of Anti-Money 

Laundering (AML) Solution RFP REF NO: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5605/2019-20 Date: 

06/03/2020 

03/04/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

21/04/2020 

at 04:00 PM 

5 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Tracker 

Reporting Application and Mobile 

Application for Marketing Officers(MOs)                                                           

RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5593/2019-20 

17/04/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

24/04/2020 

at 04:00PM 
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Date-21/03/2020 

6 

RFP for Implementation of EFRMS RFP Ref. No: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5506/2019-20 Date: 

11.02.2020 

07/04/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

23/04/2020 

at 04:00PM 

7 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, 

Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems 

(Rate Contract) RFP Ref. No: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-20 Date: 

21.03.2020 

16/04/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

23/04/2020 

at 04:00PM 

8 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of 

System Integrator (SI) for Supply, Installation, 

Integration, Implementation and 

Maintenance of Hardware, Software, Facility 

Management Services for Finacle Core 

Banking (Version 10.x) & E-Banking (FEBA) at 

DC, DR and Near DR Site”. RFP REF NO: 

DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/4939/2019-20 Date: 

15/01/2020 

02/04/2020 at 

04:00PM 

15/04/2020 

at 04:00 PM 

9 

RFP for Supply, Installation and Maintenance 

of CTS Scanners RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & 

BTD/OA/5507/2019-20 Date: 11/02/2020 

03/04/2020 at 

04:00 PM 

16/04/2020 

at 04:00 PM 

 

Extension of Pre Bid Meeting date in respect of various RFPs( Request for Proposals) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the RFP Scheduled 

Date & Time 

Extended 

Date & Time 

1 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Tracker 

Reporting Application and Mobile 

Application for Marketing Officers(MOs)                                                           

RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5593/2019-20 

Date-21/03/2020 

07/04/2020 at 

12:30 PM 

17/04/2020 

at 12:30 PM 

2 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, 

Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems 

(Rate Contract) RFP Ref. No: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-20 Date: 

21.03.2020 

06/04/2020 at 

11:30 PM 

16/04/2020 

at 11:30 PM 

 

 

 

(Assistant General Manager) 

Department of Information Technology 

Head Office, Kolkata 


