

## UCO Bank Honours Your Trust

## NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS

<u>25.03.2020</u>

## Sub: <u>Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs( Request for</u> <u>Proposals)</u>

SI. No	Name of the RFP	Scheduled Date & Time	Extended Date & Time
1	Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of Vendor for Implementation of Meeting Management Solution RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/5508/2019-20 Date: 11/02/2020	06/04/2020 at 04:00PM	17/04/2020 at 04:00PM
2	Request for Proposal (RFP) For Supply, Installation & Maintenance of Software Solution for setting up Centralised Forex Processing Centre-FXPC {Re-tendering}". RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/5367/2019-20 Date: 20/02/2020	08/04/2020 at 04:00PM	24/04/2020 at 04:00 PM
3	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply,Installation & Maintenance of variousHardwareItemsComputers/Printers/Scanners etc.under RateContractRFPREFNO:DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5607/2019-20Date:06/03/2020	30/03/2020 at 04:00 PM	20/04/2020 at 04:00 PM
4	RFP for Implementation of Anti-Money Laundering (AML) Solution RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5605/2019-20 Date: 06/03/2020	03/04/2020 at 04:00 PM	21/04/2020 at 04:00 PM
5	RequestforProposal(RFP)ForTrackerReportingApplicationandMobileApplicationforMarketingOfficers(MOs)RFPREFNO:DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5593/2019-20	17/04/2020 at 04:00 PM	24/04/2020 at 04:00PM

	Date-21/03/2020		
6	RFP for Implementation of EFRMS RFP Ref. No: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5506/2019-20 Date: 11.02.2020	07/04/2020 at 04:00 PM	23/04/2020 at 04:00PM
7	Request for Proposal (RFP)For Supply,Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems(RateContract)RFPRef.NO:DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-2021.03.2020	16/04/2020 at 04:00 PM	23/04/2020 at 04:00PM
8	Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of System Integrator (SI) for Supply, Installation, Integration, Implementation and Maintenance of Hardware, Software, Facility Management Services for Finacle Core Banking (Version 10.x) & E-Banking (FEBA) at DC, DR and Near DR Site". RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/4939/2019-20 Date: 15/01/2020	02/04/2020 at 04:00PM	15/04/2020 at 04:00 PM
9	RFP for Supply, Installation and Maintenance of CTS Scanners RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/5507/2019-20 Date: 11/02/2020	03/04/2020 at 04:00 PM	16/04/2020 at 04:00 PM

## यूको बैंक 🕜 UCO BANK

Extension of Pre Bid Meeting date in respect of various RFPs( Request for Proposals)

SI. No	Name of the RFP	Scheduled Date & Time	Extended Date & Time
1	Request for Proposal (RFP) For Tracker Reporting Application and Mobile Application for Marketing Officers(MOs) RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5593/2019-20 Date-21/03/2020	07/04/2020 at 12:30 PM	17/04/2020 at 12:30 PM
2	Request for Proposal (RFP)For Supply,Installation and Maintenance of UPS Systems(Rate Contract)RFPRef.No:DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/5592/2019-20Date:21.03.2020	06/04/2020 at 11:30 PM	16/04/2020 at 11:30 PM

(Assistant General Manager) Department of Information Technology Head Office, Kolkata